
Contact e-mail address for all members: schoolsforu m@westberks.gov.uk

School Members: E-Mail Address Start End Duration
Nursery Schools Suzanne Taylor Headteacher Hungerford Nursery School headteacher@hungerfordnursery.w-berks.sch.uk Apr-17 Apr-20 3 years

Primary Schools Jonathan Chishick Governor Englefield C of E Primary conyers.green@btinternet.com Oct-16 Oct-19 3 years
Antony Gallagher Headteacher Burghfield Primary School headteacher@burghfield.w-berks.sch.uk Jan-16 Jan-19 3 years
Angela Hay Headteacher The Winchcombe School headteacher@winchcombe.w-berks.sch.uk Dec-15 Dec-18 3 years
Keith Harvey Headteacher St Nicholas' School headteacher@stnics.w-berks.sch.uk Jan-16 Jan-19 3 years
Chris Davis Headteacher Francis Baily Primary School cdavis4@fb.w-berks.sch.uk Feb-16 Feb-19 3 years
Patrick Mitchell School Business Manager Francis Baily Primary School finance.fbaily@fb.w-berks.sch.uk Sep-17 Sep-20 3 years
Catie Colston Governor St Nicholas' School colstons@tiscali.co.uk Apr-16 Mar-19 3 years
Peter Hudson Governor Mortimer St Johns School phudson@msj.w-berks.sch.uk Apr-16 Mar-19 3 years

Secondary Schools Chris Prosser Headteacher The Downs School head@thedownsschool.org Oct-17 Oct-20 3 years
David Ramsden Headteacher Little Heath School dramsden@littleheath.org.uk Sep-16 Sep-19 3 years
vacancy 

Special Schools Jon Hewitt Headteacher The Castle School headteacher@castle.w-berks.sch.uk Sep-16 Sep-19 3 years

Pupil Referral Units Jacquie Davies Headteacher The Reintegration Service jdavies@icollege.org.uk Oct-15 Oct-18 3 years

Academies Reverend Mark Bennet Governor Kennet School markbennet@btinternet.com Mar-18 Mar-21 3 years
Alan Henderson Headteacher John O'Gaunt School ahenderson@johnogauntschool.co.uk Dec-17 Dec-20 3 years
Lucy Hillyard Headteacher Denefield School LHD@Denefield.org.uk Mar-17 Mar-20 3 years
Bruce Steiner Governor St Bartholomews School brucesteiner50@hotmail.com Jul-18 Jul-21 3 years
Charlotte Wilson Headteacher Trinity School headteacher@trinity.newburyacademytrust.org Oct-15 Oct-18 3 years

Non School Members:
Non School Post 16 Providers Ben Broyd Learner Services Manager Newbury College b-broyd@newbury-college.ac.uk Feb-16 Feb-19 3 years
Early Years PVI Providers Brian Jenkins Proprietor Jubilee Day Nursery brian.jenkins@btconnect.com Sep-16 Sep-19 3 years
Church of England Diocese Reverend Mary Harwood Diocese of Oxford maryharwood695@btinternet.com Oct-15 Oct-18 3 years
Roman Catholic Diocese Graham Spellman Diocese of Portsmouth graham@easytax.net Jul-17 Jul-20 3 years
Trade Union Keith Watts NUT keith.watts@neu.org.uk Aug-16 Aug-19 3 years

Other Attendees:
Executive Members:

Lynne Doherty Portfolio Holder for Children and Young People lynne.doherty@westberks.gov.uk

Mollie Lock

Shadow Portfolio Holder for Education, 
Children’s Services, Adult Social Care, 
Health & Wellbeing mollie.lock@westberks.gov.uk

Anthony Chadley Portfolio Holder for Finance and Transformation anthony.chadley@westbers.gov.uk

LA Officers:
Ian Pearson Head of Education Service ian.pearson@westberks.gov.uk

Wendy Howells Schools' Finance Manager wendy.howells@westberks.gov.uk

Clerk:
Jessica Bailiss Policy Officer jessica.bailiss@westberks.gov.uk
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